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23
25
27
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31
33
35
37
39
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Kumbhar Dipika
Dhas Ujawala
Dhongale Jyoti
Gajare Sunilkumar
Kadam Ganesh
Karande Rupali
Khabale Vidya
Kulape Vaibhav
Koparde Ashwini
Mali AniiKumar
Nalawade Asmita
Kamate Prajkta
Chougule Snehlata
Chavan Poornima
Thorat Megharani
Sarakwas Amar
Alawakar Tejaswini
Shinde Roopali
Langade Kalyani
Potdar Prakash
Akal Smita

Renge Sachin
Bhakare Prashant
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24
26
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30
32
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36
38
40
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44
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Patil Pratibha B
Patil Sampat
Patil Ujawala
Pawar Suvarna
Salunkhe Priyanka
Shirake Urmila
Yadav Sujay
Patil Dipak
Patil Prashant
Patil Prashant
Patil Pratibha
Kale Angad
Bhosale Hemant
Patil Suvidha
Patil Vandana
Chavan Sanjay
Sardesai Aparna
Naik Shilpa
Patil Swati
Jadhav Murme
Bandagar Vijay
Mohite Jaymala
Lad Swati
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69
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Barsing Dipali
Bhosale Manish
Bhosale Swati
Jadhav Rajashri
Jadhav Savita
Khandare Vidya
Khot Sagar

Kird Sindhutai
Altekar Shubada
Buse Usha
Chugale Mahadev

Dhrekar Bhagyashri
Desai Dhanashri

Deshmukh Nita
Dhavale Seema
Enamdar Kalyani
Jawale Manasi
Kamble Deepali
Kamble Vaneeta
Kariyamal Bhagyashri
Kolage Rekha
Kadam Anjana

Desai Nanda
Gadkari Sunita
Gijare Rohit Baburao
Jadhav Shridevi
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Mote Savita
Nimbalkar Minakshi
Patil Indrayani
Sadamate Archana
Saamile Vishal
Unune Dipak
Vatharkar Dipali
Yadav Sudhakar
Mahamuni Sanjivini
Nadaf Shabana
Nagargoje Tejswini

Patil Deepali
Patil Madhuri

Patil Pallavi
Patil Smita

Rote Manisha
Salunke Archana
Sankpal Tejswini
Sutar Swati
Tapase Vaneeta
Vitekar Smita
More Jayesh
Kuste Reshma
Pawar Nutan
Shinde Rekha
Thorat vidya



99

101
103
105
107
109
111
113
115
117
119
121
123
125
127
129
131
133
135
137
139
141
143
145
147
149
151

Pawar Rupali
Dhekane Anjana
Chalwade Asmita
Dalavi Amruta
Dasharath Vaishali
Ghodake Dhondiba
Jadhav Megha
Kate Sujata

Khade Vinodkumar
Khudse Piyush
Kondekar Bhagyashri
Kumbhar Shital
Lohar Dipali

Mane aruna

Jamale Pravin
Birambole Yuvraj
Devang Vishal
Desai Shivaji
Jadhav Yogita
Jamanik Shahaji
Jangam Sangita
Kumbhar Yuvraj
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Chougule Anita
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Desai Rupali
Udgude Sarika
Mujawar Yusuf
Mulla Jakiya
Patil Suvarna
Patil Nandkumar
Potabhare rahul
Potadar poonam
Pawar Nilam
Pawar Swati
Sabakhan Nasrin
Shinde Tayadabai
Vardan Rajendra
Mujawar Nilofer
Mane Namdeo
Mapari Sharad
Patil Jayashri
Pawar Saniya
Repe Archana
Sarnaik Saarika
Sankapal poonam
Shandage Sanjay
Madake Arjun
Patil Bajirao
Pawar Ajeeta
Bhoye prakash
Hodage kanchan
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153  Katakar Mahananda 154 Sankapal Madhavi

155 Kumbhar Ravindra 156  Shedage Appasaheb
157 Kumbhar Roopali 158  Shetake Sandip

159 Nalawade Manisha 160  Thumake Dagadu
161 Patil Ajay 162  Varkat Ashatai

163  Patil Yuvaraj 164  Yamgar Satish

165 Aher Vivek 166 Magdum Sukhatai
167 Ghoge Kalpana 168 Ranmale Asha

169 Handal Viashvas 170  Sarnobat Savita

171  Jamdade Rahul 172  Tembugade Avinash
173 Kshirsagar Atul 174 Thanke Sambhaji
175 Kumbhar Nita 176  Thokal usha

177 Bhandigare Sujata 178  Patil Prabhakar
179  Gavadekar Tatya 180 Kambale Prakash
181 Kambale Dattatraya - 182 Mali Seematai

183  Latif Mohasin 184  Rathod Dilip

185 Magdum Anita 186 Shinde Shital

187  Palkar Shailaja 188 Sanade Shubhangi
189 Nawale Ganesh 190 Sangale Ramakant

191  Rakshe Shivraj 192  Shengale Sampoorna
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